FF-SNC
Safety Non Contact Switch
Instructions for use
CATEGORY 3
per EN 954-1
Suitable for interfaces
up to
ULC US STEDLI®

G5
Note: the yellow LED is off if the corresponding gate is selected, and  the corresponding switch is disconnected or vice versa.
Ordering information:
Part number Description Weight
FF-SNC200R2 24 Vdc/Vac Control unit for monitoring up to 2 gates:  Max. 183 g / 0.403 lb
FF-SNC400R2 24 Vdc/Vac Control unit for monitoring up to 4 gates:  Max. 575 g / 1.26 lb
FF-SNC400RE  110 Vac Control Unit for monitoring up to 4 gates: Max. 575 g / 1.26 lb
FF-SNC1EXT Extension Module  Max. 135 g / 0.297 lb
FF-SNC1SA03PA Safety switch + actuator, 3 m / 9.84 ft cable, ABS housing Max. 150 g / 0.330 lb
FF-SNC1SA05PA Safety switch + actuator, 5 m / 16.40 ft cable, ABS housing Max. 200 g / 0.441 lb
FF-SNC1SA03PS Safety switch + actuator, 3 m / 9.84 ft cable, stainless steel 316
housing
Max. 250 g / 0.551 lb
FF-SNC1SA05PS Safety switch + actuator, 5 m / 16.40 ft cable, stainless steel 316
housing
Max. 300 g / 0.662 lb
FF-SNC1SA05PA-QD Safety switch + actuator + M8 cordset, 5 m / 16.40 ft cable, ABS
housing
Max. 350 g / 0.771 lb
FF-SNC1SA05PS-QD Safety switch + actuactor + M8 cordset, 5 m / 16.40 ft cable,
stainless steel 316 housing
Max. 450 g / 0.992 lb
FF-SNC1ACS Actuator Only: Stainless Steel Housing   Max. 265 gr / 0.584 lb
FF-SNC1ACA Actuator Only: ABS Housing Max. 207 gr / 0.456 lb
FF-SNC1SA-050-CBL Single core shielded cable – 50 m/164 ft roll Max. 1,5 kg / 3.307 lb
FF-SNC1SA-05-QD M8 cordset, 5 m/16.40 ft cable* Max. 170 g / 0.375 lb
*PVC sheath, 22 AWG, -10 °C to +80 °C (14 °F to 176 °F)
F
S
N